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LE HIR NICOLAS
FERAUD Benjamin
VAES ASGER-JORN
MARRE CHRISTOPHE
MADDENS Olivier
ALIPHAT Baptiste
BAGNAROL Marco
FAYT WILFRIED
CAUSSE Gregory
MAUREL stephane
hostens quentin
COSTINOT Jerébme
CLAVe patrice
MARIONNEAU Franck
DANIEAU victor
MONTANT Remi
BOUET Damien
MIGNOTTE LOUIS
GRAS Jerome
FANTUZ pascal

VILLECHENON Francois

THOMAS ROBIN
SARCELLE KEVIN
OLLIER CYRIL
BARRE ARNAUD
MARYSAEL DIDIER
GAZEAU sebastien
TRUQUET Cedric
CARDON Florian
SILVERTAND DAVID
ASPE Julien
MOULY Yoann
GUIBERT Pierrick
SIMMONDS Jacob
CLOT Simon
PEYRAUD Hugo
THEMINES Nicolas
BOMBIN NICOLAS
LAFORGUE Benoit
MARTY Leo
ASTOUL vivien
NOUGUe Nathan
GIULIANI ANTOINE
DASSE Kevin
GUYTON cyril
BONNEL Florent
FIEU ALEXANDRE
LARROZE Pauline
DEVEZE daniel
DIAS Philippe
THEMINES Anthony
MARIONNEAU Mylene
MAURENS Thomas
VIGNE Antonin

cat

S4H
S4H
CAH
V1H
V2H
CAH
JUH
V1H
S4H
V2H
S1H
S3H
V1H
V3H
JUH
S3H
S2H
CAH
S4H
S3H
S2H
S2H
S1H
S2H
V1H
V3H
S3H

S1H
V1H
S3H
CAH
S1H
JUH
JUH
JUH
JUH
S2H
V2H
CAH
JUH
S1H
CAH
S2H
S4H
V1H
S4H
CAF
V1H
S4H
S1H
S2F
CAH
CAH

nat

11.31
12.53
12.45
12.39
13.05
13.16
11.40
13.11
13.56
13.37
14.20
12.30
15.14
13.45
14.06
15.30
14.56
13.08
16.34
13.32
16.20
15.43
14.25
15.02
15.19
13.47
13.29
15.58
17.47
14.22
16.06
14.38
13.49
14.30
16.03
14.36
17.05
17.19
15.41
17.12
13.13
16.37
12.41
14.33
15.05
14.19
13.58
13.44
17.09
17.12
20.35
12.40
14.46
16.46
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velo
36.05
36.15
37.41
37.53
35.54
37.14
38.29
36.53
37.42
36.30
37.53
39.02
37.10
39.14
38.41
38.18
38.21
40.25
37.08
38.43
39.14
39.17
39.02
38.12
38.09
39.35
36.57
37.54
39.43
39.07
40.26
40.56
39.06
38.47
40.05
37.52
40.32
38.06
39.57
41.40
40.11
40.38
42.10
40.03
41.17
41.27
41.40
38.50
40.58
36.42
43.28
40.35
38.41

temps
1.09.28
1.09.56
.12.10
12.25
.13.28
.13.38
.14.01
.14.04
.14.09
.14.40
14.44
.15.19
.15.40
.15.48
.15.57
.16.22
.16.24
.16.25
.16.51
.16.56
.16.59
A7.12
A7.17
17.55
.18.00
.18.02
.18.05
.18.23
.18.30
.18.35
.18.50
.19.07
.19.17
.19.31
.19.59
1.20.12
1.20.33
1.20.35
1.20.38
1.20.39
1.20.40
1.20.44
1.20.46
1.20.50
1.20.52
1.20.54
1.20.56
1.21.08
1.21.26
1.21.30
1.21.33
1.21.38
1.21.43
1.21.46
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

MOISSET Julien
REYNAUD Nicolas
CASTAING Jean-Christ
HAU Didier

MICHe olivier
BARBOTEAU ELODIE
ROGOZA BENOIT
Lemelle yves
CHOURREAU VINCENT
MEYER Marc

PRADEL yoann
OLLIER PATRICE
GIRARDI clement
FAUCHERE JEAN CHARLE
ROIZANT Julien
DUVAL Mickael
MAYET THIBAULT
PHEZ Jeremy

OURY CHRISTIAN
RIVES Florian
CASTEX Florian
VERDEYME Nicolas
CULIE SEBASTIEN
LAFITTE Juliette
MARMORAT didier
NEYROU Philippe
ROBERT MICHEL
PUJOL Nathan
MONTASTRUC Stephane
CARPONCIN Xavier
MOUTON Sylvain
FABRE Sebastien
BODIN Emmanuel
BILLANT GAETAN
BIRBeS Marc

PASCAL Romane
MONDOR thierry
FOUGERE Louis
MONRIBOT J-francois
PUYAU Francois
CAZZANIGA franck
BOURDEL cedric
LORO Fabien
SERRAND Joris
GODARD THOMAS
DUROU Philippe
LAZCANO NEREA
CHOURREAU XAVIER
LAEMLE Mathieu
BODIN Elisabeth
BARO claude
CHARTON frederic
BEAUREPAIRE Samuel
RAUFFER guillaume
FAUCHERE MARIE ANNIC

S3H
S4H
V3H
V1H
S3H
S2F
V1H
V4H
CAH
V2H
S2H
V3H
S1H
V3H
S4H
S4H
S2H
S4H
V2H
S1H
JUH
V1H
CAH
S2F
V4H
S4H
V2H
S1H
S4H
S4H
S3H
V1H
V4H
S2H
S4H
CAF
V3H
S1H
S3H
S2H
S3H
S4H
V1H
S2H
S2H
S3H
S3F
V2H
S4H
V3F
V1H
V2H
S1H
S4H
V2F

16.10
14.27
14.08
17.24
15.39
12.22
15.11
14.00
13.23
16.57
17.06
16.57
15.24
16.55
16.17
14.08
14.11
18.29
15.36
17.10
15.09
15.17
18.22
13.18
17.04
17.48
17.02
17.13
17.45
18.33
19.25
15.46
17.33
17.17
16.51
12.51
14.14
15.56
17.36
17.16
17.11
17.14
16.24
15.39
14.45
18.05
15.17
16.05
17.50
16.08
17.23
14.35
19.13
17.31
16.39
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40.36
41.19
42.05
38.51
42.07
43.19
41.56
40.52
43.02
40.14
41.30
39.11
42.04
40.07
41.14
41.10
44 .21
40.41
41.13
41.20
43.26
41.11
41.23
42.38
41.34
42.19
42.47
42.44
40.09
41.23
42.26
44 .37
43.10
42.52
45.09
46.31
43.09
40.35
43.25
43.04
44.50
41.44
43.33
42.46
45.27
43.27
44 .49
43.18
42.14
44.43
43.33
44.28
44 .31
41.12
43.38

25.01
26.09
25.53
26.14
24 .43
26.54
25.37
27.52
26.22
25.37
24.15
26.46
25.31
26.02
25.39
28.04
24.52
24.15
26.40
24.59
25.12
27.34
24.27
28.31
25.58
24.30
25.03
25.00
27.26
25.25
23.49
25.27
25.25
25.59
24.16
27.02
29.01
29.56
25.33
26.44
25.04
28.10
27.17
28.50
27.08
25.49
27.27
28.11
27.44
27.08
27.06
29.02
24.23
29.28
27.56

1.21.47
1.21.55
1.22.06
1.22.29
1.22.29
1.22.35
1.22.44
1.22.44
1.22.47
1.22.48
1.22.51
1.22.54
1.22.59
1.23.04
1.23.10
1.23.22
1.23.24
1.23.25
1.23.29
1.23.29
1.23.47
1.24.02
1.24.12
1.24.27
1.24.36
1.24.37
1.24.52
1.24.57
1.25.20
1.25.21
1.25.40
1.25.50
1.26.08
1.26.08
1.26.16
1.26.24
1.26.24
1.26.27
1.26.34
1.27.04
1.27.05
1.27.08
1.27.14
1.27.15
1.27.20
1.27.21
1.27.33
1.27.34
1.27.48
1.27.59
1.28.02
1.28.05
1.28.07
1.28.11
1.28.13



110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

MARTIN Paul
GRANIER Dominique
GUENOLE STEPHANE
STEFANIAK JEROME
FONCARNIER Maxime
PETIT MARK
ALLAIRE Clement
GAUBERT Julien
RIGAL Guillaume
VICENTE laurent
DUTEIL yannick
MENDEZ Eric

SOLER DENIS
DURIF GUILLAUME
DEVOS Julien
SABATIER MATHIEU
MENEGHETTI Gauthier
CARRIE Jeréme
SPERTINO Jean Franco
PAYRAU Laurent
DUBES Fabien
TESSON CORINNE
DAFFIS Julien
BAUD'HUIN Benoit
Albouy Meyer Julien
LENFANT jean luc
MONADIER JEROME
CORTETS Stephane
REDOULES virginie
HEBRARD MAYA
BARBIERO Franck
FAURIE Bertrand
BOUILLERE Marine
CHEVALIER Thomas
SCHAACK Vickie
FABRE Bertrand
REFLOCH Florent
PAGES Mathieu
ROCHE fabien

GALY ROMAIN
CHAIX Charlene
OHANA david
MESMIN Loic
FIGUES JESSICA
NICOLLE GREGORY
SOLEIL GREGOIRE
PESSEL Jean luc
DESGREZ David
BESANCON Pierre
PAULMIER Thierry
PUECH Lucie
PRIBILSKI nicolas
CAPELLE Jean-Marie
SECUNDINO-STIVAL Chr
TERREE olivier

S3H
V4H
V1H
V1H
S4H
CAH
S2H
S4H
S3H
V2H
S3H
V1H
S3H
S2H
CAH
S2H
S2H
V3H
V2H
S4H
S3H
V1F
S4H
V1H
S4H
V2H
V1H
V1H
V1F
CAF
S2H
S4H
S2F
S2H
CAF
S3H
S3H
S2H
V2H
CAH
S2F
S3H
S4H
S4F
V1H
CAH
V1H
S4H
S3H
V1H
S2F
S4H
S4H
V2F
V1H

20.44
17.32
17.30
17.21
15.38
15.07
19.50
22.20
18.01
22.21
20.31
15.47
18.26
16.53
17.15
14.00
19.02
21.57
16.58
21.29
18.37
16.12
17.17
19.45
17.43
18.59
20.02
18.35
20.08
18.19
18.24
17.08
17.06
20.55
15.52
21.25
17.59
18.27
17.45
14.34
17.10
19.06
17.57
15.11
18.51
17.37
16.25
24.02
19.16
18.44
17.00
18.39
19.28
20.28
16.09
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41.10
43.37
44 .36
42.57
43.09
41.45
39.33
42.54
44.26
39.41
41.10
45.26
42.22
45.47
45.10
44.50
46.05
42.22
44.40
41.50
43.53
46.01
44.36
42.53
45.02
43.19
42.10
44 .33
43.40
47.21
43.44
46.49
46.45
44.03
46.45
40.45
44.36
47.28
41.57
47.59
47.31
46.24
45.53
4712
45.21
48.27
45.11
42.05
46.09
45.18
47.00
40.57
46.19
44 .21
43.32

26.23
27.35
26.41
28.31
30.03
32.00
29.29
23.41
26.49
27.18
27.40
28.14
28.40
26.54
27.15
31.08
24.57
25.48
28.46
27.09
27.59
28.28
28.50
28.13
28.07
28.36
28.48
28.00
27.26
25.36
29.11
27.28
27.35
26.36
29.00
29.27
29.12
25.56
32.13
29.26
27.41
26.54
28.37
30.23
28.37
26.53
31.21
26.52
27.36
29.02
29.10
33.39
27.36
28.47
33.55

1.28.17
1.28.44
1.28.47
1.28.49
1.28.50
1.28.52
1.28.52
1.28.55
1.29.16
1.29.20
1.29.21
1.29.27
1.29.28
1.29.34
1.29.40
1.29.58
1.30.04
1.30.07
1.30.24
1.30.28
1.30.29
1.30.41
1.30.43
1.30.51
1.30.52
1.30.54
1.31.00
1.31.08
1.31.14
1.31.16
1.31.19
1.31.25
1.31.26
1.31.34
1.31.37
1.31.37
1.31.47
1.31.51
1.31.55
1.31.59
1.32.22
1.32.24
1.32.27
1.32.46
1.32.49
1.32.57
1.32.57
1.32.59
1.33.01
1.33.04
1.33.10
1.33.15
1.33.23
1.33.36
1.33.36



165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219

BONTEMPS Laurent
FRESQUET pierre alai
ROUSSET Pascal
BARDOC JEAN LOUIS
VERGNES Philippe
VERNHES Jean-Adrien
MASSOUTIE NICOLAS
PAGES BENJAMIN
ROUCH MARIE HELENE
TRIBY sylvain
LUCCISANO JOSEPH
LEFEBVRE Joan
PETIT Sylvain
HUBLAU DAVID

LECORDONNIER NICOLAS

BLANC Emmanuel
CHELLIL Hichem
SANZ GAUTIER
PELOUS christophe
SILVERTAND CAROLE
CABALLERO ANTOINE
RODIER Mathias
MOREL--OBATON Basile
PASCAL Cyril
GARNIER Fabien
LAVERDET Francois
SOTO Gora

MARC Franck
GATTY-LALANNE Yan
BROUTIN NICOLAS
TESTUD Florent
CARRIE Baptiste
Trouche Stephane
AMELAINE FABRICE
ROUANET Benjamin
BERLAND Herve
GRANGE Laurent
TISSEYRE Remy
MATA David

FERRER RICHARD
AZARD David

MOLIN NICOLAS
BERNARD Jeremy
LAFON THIERRY
TRAPE MARTIN
LEBRUN FANNY
AGUERA Alain

PARDO CASADO Guillau
JASSE MURIEL
LACAUSSE KARINE
GACHES AUDREY
PETRIGNET J-pierre
PETIT VINCENT
CLAVERIE Stephanie
HENRAS Yannick

V2H
S4H
V1H
V3H
V3H
S2H
CAH
S3H
++++4
CAH
S3H
JUH
S4H
V1H
S4H
V1H
V1H
S4H
V2H
VAF
V1H
S1H
JUH
S4H
V1H
S2H
S4H
V3H
S4H
V1H
S4H
CAH
V2H
V2H
S3H
V3H
V2H
S2H
S3H
V1H
S4H
V1H
S2H
V4H
CAH
JUF
S4H
S4H
VAF
V2F
S3F
V5H
V1H
S2F
S2H

23.18
18.55
17.21
19.55
21.20
21.13
17.18
20.29
18.01
17.23
19.21
18.50
15.38
19.39
20.29
22.13
20.01
19.07
19.01
17.21
20.50
19.47
19.35
21.34
15.12
18.41
21.09
21.38
22.59
15.09
22.05
20.09
19.52
22.46
19.11
19.23
24.22
16.52
21.31
23.33
16.55
22.34
25.33
23.37
17.54
14.58
22.47
20.41
18.49
22.35
18.23
19.49
20.14
15.14
24.33
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42.52
45.45
48.40
45.33
43.58
42.40
47.35
44 .47
48.02
44.41
47.48
48.19
46.23
44.49
46.17
45.26
49.21
48.34
44 .54
47.31
45.29
48.48
47.24
42 .56
48.12
46.25
45.19
43.05
43.23
44 .54
43.56
46.27
46.29
46.44
46.46
47.44
45.41
46.02
46.33
43.42
48.46
46.45
43.43
43.06
48.14
50.04
46.51
48.51
47.49
47.54
51.11
47.44
48.08
50.06
47.43

27.28
29.12
27.56
28.33
28.49
30.17
29.18
29.15
28.35
32.39
27.37
27.40
33.11
30.46
28.30
27.39
26.04
27.46
31.48
31.01
29.35
27.21
28.57
31.36
32.46
31.13
25.51
31.37
30.04
32.25
30.35
30.09
30.25
27.20
30.56
29.52
26.58
34.09
29.00
29.50
31.25
27.50
27.59
30.34
31.09
32.17
27.45
28.01
30.56
27.10
28.06
30.09
29.33
32.36
2541

1.33.38
1.33.52
1.33.57
1.34.01
1.34.07
1.34.10
1.34.11
1.34.31
1.34.38
1.34.43
1.34.46
1.34.49
1.35.12
1.35.14
1.35.16
1.35.18
1.35.26
1.35.27
1.35.43
1.35.53
1.35.54
1.35.56
1.35.56
1.36.06
1.36.10
1.36.19
1.36.19
1.36.20
1.36.26
1.36.28
1.36.36
1.36.45
1.36.46
1.36.50
1.36.53
1.36.59
1.37.01
1.37.03
1.37.04
1.37.05
1.37.06
1.37.09
1.37.15
1.37.17
1.37.17
1.37.19
1.37.23
1.37.33
1.37.34
1.37.39
1.37.40
1.37.42
1.37.55
1.37.56
1.37.57



220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274

LOPES jean-pierre
CAQUINEAU ROMAIN
DeLOGE Richard
ZITTE Jean-laurent
VIGUIE David
JORDANET THIERRY
GERMA Herve
FAUCHERE JEANNE
SALISSE Gauthier
BESANCENEZ Hugo
BESSID NADIA

TRIBY thierry

BESSON FREDERIC
DELACROIX THIERRY
ROUX christian
DAUBIGEON stephane
OURY NOEMIE
MANNI florent
GUEROULT SANDRA
GUILLARD Christophe
CIECKA Jonathan
BRACONNIER Julien
BOGUNOVIC CORENTIN
BONNEAU Baptiste
Duflos Yann

RIBES Beranger

EL MALKI MEHDI
HABRIAL Audrey
BERNARD Stephane
TEULAT olivier
SADACCA david
ORTEGA Stephanie
SAUTIER benoit
BERREST Arnaud
LYARD Xavier
CONCHE Emmanuel
ORAIN wilfrired
LAHILLE Jean-Pierre
VASSE benoit

BIGOT Stephen
SIMMONDS Sally
MARIONNEAU Fanny
FINES Guilhem
BLANC Romain
BORDES-CARTER Jean-E
VALETTE ANNE
BASTIE PHILIPPE
STEINMETZ Alexandra
SALIN Victor
CLEYET-MERLE Quentin
ALLART thomas
PAGES David
GIMBREDE DAVID
KRUEGER Jakob
ROUANET JEAN PIERRE

V1H
S4H
V1H
S4H
V1H
V2H
V1H
CAF
S3H
CAH
S2F
V5H
V4H
V4H
V3H
V1H
CAF

V1F
V1H
S2H
S4H
JUH
S2H
S4H
V2H
S3H
S2F
V1H
V2H
V1H
V1F
S4H
S3H
S4H
V1H
V1H
V2H
S2H
S2H
V3F
S1F
CAH
S4H
S4H
V2F
V2H
S2F
S4H
CAH
S2H
S2H
V1H
S3H
V6H

18.46
17.57
21.36
21.15
18.03
21.27
22.55
15.31
19.14
18.55
18.34
20.00
21.19
19.03
14.58
23.59
13.42
19.19
18.17
21.24
19.17
24.12
23.36
21.35
19.37
22.39
17.55
18.46
17.04
27.49
21.05
21.10
24.08
19.59
22.01
19.04
21.54
23.09
16.45
22.30
16.17
17.02
23.33
20.26
21.22
20.30
21.08
17.18
20.39
24.29
23.39
26.52
21.42
24.50
23.16
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49.59
44.23
46.53
47.37
47.35
43.29
46.23
51.05
48.16
49.55
49.07
47.00
47.14
4517
50.36
42.48
51.22
46.35
49.42
45.16
49.46
41.33
48.27
48.57
48.42
46.57
50.27
51.02
48.45
45.10
48.02
50.55
49.52
45.44
45.57
50.09
47.09
45.51
49.32
52.00
50.52
51.18
47.41
51.13
48.28
49.58
46.45
56.07
51.10
46.48
51.05
45.48
49.13
46.42
48.55

29.19
35.51
29.56
29.35
32.54
33.39
29.25
32.24
31.31
30.12
31.32
32.20
30.48
35.10
33.59
32.52
34.37
33.51
31.49
33.09
30.48
34.07
28.11
29.43
31.58
30.44
32.13
30.50
34.59
27.59
31.59
29.02
2717
35.36
33.27
32.19
32.32
32.42
35.36
27.28
34.58
33.49
30.58
30.41
32.35
32.08
34.47
29.18
30.59
31.45
28.30
30.50
32.37
32.05
31.42

1.38.04
1.38.11
1.38.25
1.38.27
1.38.32
1.38.35
1.38.43
1.39.00
1.39.01
1.39.02
1.39.13
1.39.20
1.39.21
1.39.30
1.39.33
1.39.39
1.39.41
1.39.45
1.39.48
1.39.49
1.39.51
1.39.52
1.40.14
1.40.15
1.40.17
1.40.20
1.40.35
1.40.38
1.40.48
1.40.58
1.41.06
1.41.07
1.41.17
1.41.19
1.41.25
1.41.32
1.41.35
1.41.42
1.41.53
1.41.58
1.42.07
1.42.09
1.42.12
1.42.20
1.42.25
1.42.36
1.42.40
1.42.43
1.42.48
1.43.02
1.43.14
1.43.30
1.43.32
1.43.37
1.43.53



275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329

MOLINIe Remy
DELPONT Vincent
DORON Stephane
MAURY Francoise
VITAL VINCENT
CHAPERON Laurent
LAGROST Sonia
DUCLER frederic
AVERSENG Laurent
COURTOIS bruno
MICHELONI Elena
JARRASSIER BRUNO
CULIE MARC
CARASCO christophe
CATALA OLIVIER
BOURSIN ANNE CLAIRE
MOLINIE gilles
MAZENOU Laurent
BERNARD JEAN MICHEL
DOUMENS PHILIPPE
MENDES Nicolas
ESPOSITO LAURE
VIOLLET Kevin
DALCEGGIO WILLIAM
ESPIAU JEAN
PRIBILSKI jennifer
REBIERE David
GARNIER Sylvain
Couret-Labede Thierr
SIRAC denis

PAILHES PATRICK
Guegan Laurie-anne
TERRIBILE NELLY
GODARD Nicolas
GOMEZ isabel

savall frederic

MOLL HEGER AUDE
Marillier Jean-Yves
CAQUINEAU ELODIE
HANCY Guillaume
PAILHES KARINE
JAFFRELOT Marion
BARBAT STEPHANIE
ZIMMERMANN ERIC
CHARLAS THIERRY
NAUD Alban
COTTALORDA Remi
LIVERNETTE CECILE
RUIZ NATHALIE
VIOLLET NATHALIE
CONSTANT Jean Philip
LOISEAU RAPHAEL
CALAMOTE SABRINA
GARRIGUES OLIVIER
FOISSEAU Guillaume

CAH
S4H
V2H
V2F
S1H
V2H
S4F
V2H

V2H
S2F
V2H
V3H
V2H
V2H
JUF
V2H
V3H
V4H
S4H
S3H
BEF
S2H
CAH
V3H
S2F
V1H
V1H
V2H
V4H
V3H
S3F
S2F
S2H
V2F
S3H
V3F
V4H
S3F
V2H
V2F
S2F
V2F
V3H
V3H
S3H
S3H
S4F
V3F
V3F
S3H
S4H
V1F
V2H
S3H

26.32
24.06
20.32
21.14
24.25
24.45
19.27
24.26
21.11
21.52
20.24
25.51
22.53
23.14
22.31
21.40
26.29
28.01
24.25
25.14
21.18
20.57
17.51
18.00
19.43
19.24
25.52
23.21
20.24
28.36
21.51
17.45
20.26
26.03
22.02
22.44
20.13
17.25
16.57
24.03
22.27
19.42
22.56
26.43
26.07
22.50
25.39
19.08
27.11
24.39
22.49
24.32
24 .43
26.19
26.45
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49.13
47.06
51.25
47.21
47.20
50.47
49.10
50.56
49.40
48.51
53.16
46.47
52.57
40.50
46.17
53.56
48.56
49.07
48.19
50.23
53.32
54.28
53.24
50.39
54.18
54.54
50.25
51.29
52.08
47.52
49.09
556.12
55.33
52.58
55.00
52.04
51.20
53.43
57.22
50.33
53.07
57.38
52.54
51.26
50.21
51.43
51.34
58.46
51.34
53.30
53.52
52.46
52.25
50.10
49.53

1.44.33
1.44.38
1.44.45
1.44.54
1.44.59
1.45.03
1.45.06
1.45.12
1.45.39
1.45.46
1.45.47
1.45.56
1.46.01
1.46.07
1.46.12
1.46.37
1.46.37
1.46.40
1.46.43
1.46.49
1.46.54
1.47.02
1.47.02
1.47.14
1.47.52
1.47.53
1.47.58
1.48.11
1.48.11
1.48.12
1.48.29
1.49.01
1.49.04
1.49.04
1.49.25
1.49.26
1.49.34
1.49.42
1.49.49
1.50.18
1.50.19
1.50.21
1.50.28
1.50.36
1.50.41
1.50.55
1.50.57
1.51.04
1.51.21
1.51.28
1.51.44
1.51.57
1.52.03
1.52.16
1.52.20



330 CORVEN Stephane
331 Denechaud Damien
332 GASVERDE lea

333 ASSIE SEVERINE

334 MENDAILLE aurelie
335 COUPe Stephanie

336 FERNANDEZ Sandy
337 KERSSE Mathilde

338 DAVID ERIC

339 LOPEZ stephanie

340 CORNET benoit

341 ZAGHOUANI jenny
342 CHEVALIER Karine
343 BOUDY Denis

344 GHISLENI LAURENCE
345 LAFOSSE Laurence
346 TOMAS Florence

347 HENRY Dominique
348 ROUY stephane

349 VERSCHELLE Thierry
350 VERSCHELLE Franck
351 LANTERNA Louise
352 VIOLLET Maeva

353 SABRIE Gaelle

354 HAUDIQUET Clotilde
355 PUYAU Jean

356 MADDENS Anne-marie
357 VISCIANO murielle
358 GEZE CORINNE

359 MARTY BERNARD
360 BERTHE Claire

361 LOBBE Marie-luce
362 GAY MATHILDE

363 CHAPPERT STEPHANE
364 JOURDAN Patricia
365 LACAUSSE LOUIS
366 BONNEAU CELINE
367 MALPEL Laurence
368 MAECHLING Caroline
369 CROS Nathalie

DNS BIGARRE LISA

DNS RODRIGUEZ Sophie
DNS DESTERBECQ Corinne
DNS FASOLATO JeROMINE
DNS Chachulski-Keis Kare
DNS HOLDAWAY VANESSA
DNS PAEZ LUCIA

DNS THIERS CAROLINE
DNS BARTHE MARTIN
DNS MARTY JEROME

DSQ VIGNE Fabrice

DNS BOUDEAU Jocelin
DNS DELAHAYE CHRISTOPHE
DNS HAMEL Sebastien

V2H
S4H
CAF
V1F
S3F
V1F
V1F
S2F
V2H
V1F
S4H
S4F
V1F
V1H
V2F
V3F
S4F
V2F
V2H
V2H
V3H
S4F
S1F
S3F
V1F
V5H
V2F
S4F
S4F
V6H
V2F
V2F
CAF
V1H
S4F
CAH
V1F
V2F
V4F
V3F

CAF
S4F
V3F
S2F
S4F
V1F
V3F
S4F
CAH
V1H
V1H
S2H
V2H
S3H

S

26.11
23.08
16.25
19.33
20.43
24.15
19.06
18.06
21.16
22.47
24.10
20.21
19.50
22.42
22.32
21.51
20.40
23.24
22.07
28.44
28.41
15.57
24.36
21.28
20.18
2541
26.08
23.14
24.59
21.05
23.54
36.12
16.45
28.47
25.42
33.22
24.03
25.22
27.00
27.40

12.47
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50.19
59.59
1.00.59
1.00.58
58.17
54.49
57.44
54.46
55.11
56.45
48.13
58.42
57.36
53.39
57.31
56.48
58.26
56.00
59.11
51.07
51.14
1.05.46
59.02
1.02.21
1.01.39
58.02
56.58
1.00.32
56.56
58.14
1.04.02
53.53
1.02.41
1.01.55
1.08.37
58.10
54.58
57.34
1.08.36
1.00.49

37.13

35.53
29.27
35.17
32.15
33.50
34.36
36.59
41.22
37.48
34.51
42.02
35.42
37.35
39.09
35.39
37.11
37.13
37.51
36.35
38.06
38.04
36.31
35.06
34.58
36.52
35.56
37.10
36.58
40.28
44.30
36.16
34.25
46.14
37.10
34.40
38.12
52.05
48.13
41.47
53.10

23.59

1.52.23
1.52.34
1.52.41
1.52.46
1.52.50
1.53.40
1.53.49
1.54.14
1.54.15
1.54.23
1.54.25
1.54.45
1.55.01
1.55.30
1.55.42
1.55.50
1.56.19
1.57.15
1.57.53
1.57.57
1.57.59
1.58.14
1.58.44
1.58.47
1.58.49
1.59.39
2.00.16
2.00.44
2.02.23
2.03.49
2.04.12
2.04.30
2.05.40
2.07.52
2.08.59
2.09.44
2.11.06
2.11.09
2.17.23
2.21.39

1.13.59



DNS TAURIN Jean

DNS Feugier Maxime

DNS Lallemand Thomas
DNS SVEN Guinard

DNS FOURCADE Jean-Pierre
DNS ANDRE fred

DNS DOTTER Yann

DNS FRANTZ ALEXIS

DNS CARAYOL Emile

DNF MARRE LOUIS

DNF PETIT GABRIEL

DNS ELOI Julien

DNS VEYRENC BERTRAND
DNS BARBION Sylvain

DNS AITA Vincent

DNS AMOROS christophe
DNF bories thierry

DNS BORIEU christian

DNS BUREL Yves

DNF CARTERY Nicolas

DNS cazals yannick

DNS DETCHEVERRY Roger-Ga
DNS GABORIT CHRISTOPHE
DNS GAGLIO Thibaut

DNS GODARD FREDERIC
DNS JEAN BAPTISTE franco
DNS LE DAIN herve

DNF LE NET Jean-Philippe
DNS MAZARe Julien

DNS MEDJERAF Mehdi

DNS PAGES GREGORY
DNS PRIe Julien

DNF QUINTANA Pierre

DNS RODRIGUEZ Alexandro

V5H
CAH
S3H
S3H
V7H
V3H
S3H
V1H
S2H
S1H
V2H
S1H
V3H
V2H
S4H
V1H
V3H
V4H
V2H
CAH
S3H
V2H
V1H
S2H
V4H
V2H
V3H
S4H
S4H
S3H
S4H
V1H
V2H
V3H

15.33
17.44

21.02

13.13

18.48

17.52
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37.05
41.36

51.03



